I S O  9 0 0 1 : 2 0 0 0   R E G I S T E R E D
http:www.niccomp.com / Technical Inquiries: tpmg@niccomp.com
END OF LIFE NOTICE
PRODUCTS:  Radial Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
NIC PRODUCT SERIES:  NRE-WB Series
THE FOLLOWING IS NOTICE THAT THE NRE-WB SERIES IS BEING DISCONTINUED.
LAST ORDER DATE: July 31, 2008
REASON FOR TERMINATION: Low Usage
THE FOLLOWING PART NUMBERS ARE AFFECTED:
DISCONTINUED PART NUMBERS
Discontinued
Part Numbers
ESR
(ΩΩΩΩ)
RCR
(mA)
Load Life
(Hrs @ 105°C)
Alternative
Part Numbers
ESR
(ΩΩΩΩ)
RCR
(mA)
Load Life
(Hrs @ 105°C)
NRE-WB220M200V10x20F 11.31 600 8,000 NRBX220M200V10X20F 11.31 500 10,000
NRE-WB330M200V10x20F 7.54 650 8,000 NRB-XS330M200V10X20F 7.54 650 8,000
NRE-WB221M200V18x31.5F 1.13 2000 10,000 NRBX221M200V18X31.5F 1.13 1700 12,000
NRE-WB220M250V10x20F 11.31 560 8,000 NRB-XS220M250V10X20F 11.31 500 8,000
NRE-WB470M250V12.5x20F 5.29 710 10,000 NRBX470M250V12.5X25F 5.29 720 12,000
NRE-WB680M250V16x20F 3.66 1000 10,000 NRBX680M250V16X25F 1.33 920 12,000
NRE-WB820M350V18x25F 4.05 1100 10,000 NRB-XS820M350V18X25F 4.05 1530 10,000
NRE-WB100M400V10x20F 39.9 300 10,000 NRBX100M400V10X20F 33.17 280 10,000
NRE-WB330M400V16x20F 12.1 900 10,000 NRBX330M400V16X25F 10.05 430 12,000
NRE-WB100M450V12.5x20F 39.9 350 10,000 NRBX100M450V12.5X20F 33.17 320 12,000
NRE-WB220M450V16x20F 18.1 680 10,000 NRB-XS220M450V16X20F 15.1 730 10,000
NRE-WB330M450V18x25F 12.1 850 10,000 NRBX330M450V18X25F 10.05 700 12,000
PREPARED BY: Paul Harris, Technical Sales Manager, NIC TPMG
12 June 2008